

MARTIN'S SNOWPLOW AND EQUIPMENT 105 East US 2 Cohasset, MN 55721 Phone #: (218)999-0770 Fax #: (218)999-5704

PHONE #: (218)360-0607 DATE: 10/14/2024
CELL #: (218)360-0607 ORDER #: 18172
ALT. #: CUSTOMER #: 101906
P.O.#: CP: Marty
TERMS: Net 10th EOM LOCATION: 1
SALES TYPE: Estimate STATUS: Active
TAG #: TECH: Marty

BILL TO 101906

CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC WORKS 500 SE 4TH STREET GRAND RAPIDS, MN 55744 US

## SHIP TO

CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC WORKS 500 SE 4TH STREET GRAND RAPIDS, MN 55744 US

YEAR		MFR	MODEL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION				VIN/SERIAL #	# MIL	EAGE/METER
1:	Job	1	Ted	ch: DanT	[	1				
MFR	LOC	CATION	DESCRIPTION	Ī			QTY	PRICE	NET	TOTAL
WP			9'6" MVP3 SN	NOWPLOW KIT	STE	EL	3	\$9,134.00	\$9,134.00	\$27,402.00
WP	7449	95	BLADE ASS) S/N:	/ - 9-1/2' MVP 3	MS			3	\$0.00	\$0.00
WP	7430	00-4	BIG BOX ASS S/N:	SY MVP3				3	\$0.00	\$0.00
WP	725	30	LIGHT KIT, H S/N:	ALOGEN, CON	/IPLE	TE		3	\$0.00	\$0.00
WP	2907	70-1	MODULE 3 F S/N:	ORT - DRL/NO	N-DF	RL		3	\$0.00	\$0.00
WP	3550	00	CONTROL, F S/N:	PLOW, HANDHI	ELD \	WP WESTERN		3	\$0.00	\$0.00
WP			GM K2500/35 20	500 SILVERADO	O/SIE	ERRA 2020 -	3	\$844.30	\$785.40	\$2,356.20
WP			PLUG-IN HAI	RNESS 12 PIN	KIT		3	\$364.59	\$339.15	\$1,017.45
WP			RUBBER DE	FLECTOR KIT	- 18"		3	\$664.83	\$664.83	\$1,994.49
WP			SHOE KIT				3	\$335.24	\$335.24	\$1,005.72
FIS			GM suppleme	ental harness ki	t		3	\$43.00	\$40.82	\$122.46
****			DISCOUNT/S	SOURCEWELL	DISC	COUNT	3	\$.00	-\$810.00	(\$2,430.00)
									Parts Job 1:	\$31,468.32
LAI	BOR	DESC	RIPTION				HRS	RATE	AMOUNT	TOTAL
IN-	-12	DEFL	ECTOR INSTALL-V				2.25	\$110.00		\$247.50
IN-	-03	BUILI	D TRUCK PLOW				6	\$110.00		\$660.00
IN-	-05	INST	ALL TRUCK SIDE PLOW	WIRING-LED			13.5	\$110.00		\$1,485.00
IN-	-04	INST	ALL SNOWPLOW MOUN	T			7.5	\$110.00		\$825.00
						Hours Job 1:	29.25		Labor Job 1:	\$3,217.50
	TRAS		RIPTION				QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT	TOTAL
	SS	_	PSUPPLIES							
Εl	NV	ENVI	RONMENTAL FEE						\$2.50	\$2.50
									Extras Job 1:	\$2.50
								S	ubtotal Job 1:	\$34,688.32

Prices reflected on this quote are valid for 30 days and while current supplies last. However, prices are subject to change if the program or promotion the prices were quoted under is no longer in effect.

TOTAL PARTS: \$31,468.32 TOTAL LABOR: \$3,217.50 TOTAL EXTRAS: \$2.50 SUBTOTAL: \$34,688.32



MARTIN'S SNOWPLOW AND EQUIPMENT 105 East US 2 Cohasset, MN 55721 Phone #: (218)999-0770 Fax #: (218)999-5704

PHONE #: (218)360-0607 CELL #: (218)360-0607 ALT. #:

P.O.#:

TERMS: Net 10th EOM SALES TYPE: Estimate

TAG #:

DATE: 10/14/2024 ORDER #: 18172 CUSTOMER #: 101906

USTOMER #: 101906 CP: Marty LOCATION: 1

STATUS: Active TECH: Marty

TAX: \$0.00

ORDER TOTAL: \$34,688.32